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1^ Giornata Circuito Master 2012/2013
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M65 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'00"00
2  VEN-035485 M55 LIBRALATO ORIANNA            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'53"00
3  VEN-015010 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'52"00
4  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'51"84
5  VEN-022665 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'50"00
6  VEN-022665 M50 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
7  VEN-022665 M50 FACOLI DENISE                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'45"00
8  VEN-022665 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
9  VEN-038854 M35 PEZZINO VALENTINA            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'43"00
10 VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"30
11 VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
12 VEN-012869 M25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
13 VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
14 VEN-005477 M25 CANNAMELA LORENZA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
15 VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'38"00
16 VEN-037149 M35 BISCARO DORIANA              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'36"86
17 VEN-037149 M30 FRATER ELENA                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"27
18 VEN-037149 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
19 VEN-037149 U25 DA RIVA BEATRICE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
20 VEN-016340 M40 ROSSA MARTA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'36"00
21 VEN-016340 U25 PATTARO GIULIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"40
22 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"39
23 FIN-075667 M30 FAVA ELENA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'35"24
24 FIN-038214 U25 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'35"06
25 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
26 VEN-002401 M25 SOVILLA SILVIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'35"00
27 VEN-002401 M25 DE LONGHI CHIARA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"00
28 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"90
29 VEN-020348 M25 CAVALLIN CHIARA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"70
30 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'33"46
31 VEN-000701 M40 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'33"15
32 VEN-000701 M30 BURATO FRANCESCA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
33 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"38
34 VEN-006036 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
35 VEN-002419 M30 BIANCHET DANIELA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'31"42
36 VEN-005920 M25 SARTORI MARGHERITA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"10
37 VEN-014266 U25 LEVORATO SARA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'30"76
38 FRI-000741 M25 SALVADOR SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"13
39 VEN-009649 U25 BRONDOLIN FEDERICA           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"69

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M75 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'03"00
2  VEN-037145 M45 SCHIAVON LUCIANO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'45"00
3  VEN-037145 M35 BROLESE OSCAR                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
4  VEN-037145 M40 RADO LINO                    MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
5  VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
6  VEN-005107 M40 ZANDEGIACOMO ANDREA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
7  LOM-074855 M60 PADOVAN GRAZIANO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'42"00
8  LOM-074855 M35 BATTISTELLA DENIS            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
9  VEN-039638 M25 TELESE FEDERICO              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'40"00
10 VEN-039638 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"94
11 VEN-023468 M40 SGORLON LORENZO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"50
12 VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'37"93
13 VEN-001668 M50 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"80
14 VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'37"46
15 VEN-039771 M35 GIACOMUZZI DENIS             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
16 VEN-031752 M45 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'36"87
17 VEN-037146 M30 DAL MOLIN IVAN               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'36"68
18 VEN-037146 M25 BURIOLA MANUELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"00
19 VEN-037146 M45 FUSER CARLO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
20 VEN-037146 M25 FADEL GIANNI                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'35"60
21 VEN-037146 M40 BIANCHIN ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"50
22 VEN-037146 U25 DAL CORSO IVAN               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"20
23 VEN-037146 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
24 VEN-037146 M50 MARCHII MAURIZIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
25 VEN-037477 M40 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
26 VEN-037477 M25 DE RONCHI STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"40
27 VEN-037477 M30 BELLO ROBERTO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
28 VEN-037477 M45 DE PIERI GIANCARLO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"00
29 VEN-037479 M50 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"00
30 VEN-037479 M35 PERSELLO GIAN CARLO          A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"00
31 VEN-037479 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
32 VEN-037479 M35 BALDASSA FABIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
33 VEN-037479 M25 CESCON DAVIDE                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"70
34 VEN-037479 M30 BUSO ALBERTO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"55
35 VEN-037479 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"50
36 VEN-038571 M55 LEVORATO GIORGIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'33"50
37 VEN-035205 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"35
38 VEN-035205 M45 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"22
39 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"14
40 VEN-023788 M25 BASANISI LUCA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
41 VEN-035583 M50 TEMPINI GIUSEPPE             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"00
42 VEN-037124 M40 MAZZUCCO LUCA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'33"00
43 VEN-037124 M25 CANCIAN MIRKO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'32"80
44 VEN-035155 M30 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'32"73
45 EMI-011558 M50 TIOZZI STEFANO               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'32"50
46 VEN-031753 M40 BRUNI MASSIMILIANO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'32"41
47 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"40
48 VEN-031814 M50 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"21
49 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
50 VEN-000631 M40 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
51 VEN-000631 U25 BORTOLAMIOL MARCO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
52 VEN-000631 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
53 VEN-038784 M25 BOER MATTIA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
54 VEN-038784 M30 SCHIRO' GIUSEPPE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
55 VEN-035007 M35 PUGLISI GIANLUCA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'32"00
56 VEN-035007 M25 DA LOZZO GIANNI              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'31"80
57 VEN-025628 M30 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"78
58 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
59 VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'31"50
60 VEN-023248 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"45
61 VEN-023248 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"20
62 VEN-023248 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
63 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
64 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
65 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
66 VEN-037481 U25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"60
67 VEN-037481 M25 FABRIS MATTIA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"60
68 VEN-037481 U25 MINET MARCO                  A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"48
69 VEN-037481 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"30
70 VEN-037481 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00

71 VEN-037481 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
72 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"00
73 VEN-006248 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"90
74 VEN-006248 M40 LAVANO MICHELE               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'29"90
75 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
76 VEN-032428 M25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"50
77 VEN-032428 M25 VIANELLO MATTEO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"00
78 VEN-032428 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
79 VEN-014633 M25 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'28"50
80 VEN-014633 U25 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'28"40
81 VEN-015429 U25 CANEVE OMAR                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'28"23
82 VEN-015429 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
83 FRI-000510 M30 MARCHESIN LUCA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"50
84 VEN-034378 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"50
85 VEN-034378 U25 AIOLO GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"30
86 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
87 VEN-016328 M25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'27"00
88 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'27"00
89 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"80
90 VEN-003808 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'26"40
91 VEN-005063 M25 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"00
92 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'02"93
2  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
3  VEN-005477 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
4  VEN-005477 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
5  VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'28"80
6  VEN-020348 U25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'25"40
7  VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'17"61
8  VEN-032432 U25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'17"50
9  FRI-000741 M25 SALVADOR SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"11

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 02'00"00
2  VEN-035205 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'50"00
3  VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
4  VEN-020279 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"00
5  VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
6  VEN-001630 U25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"05
7  VEN-016600 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"33
8  VEN-016600 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'12"00
9  VEN-016600 M45 POLO ROBERTO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'11"05
10 VEN-015429 U25 CANEVE OMAR                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'10"53
11 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
12 FRI-000510 M30 MARCHESIN LUCA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"34
13 VEN-016789 M25 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'04"19
14 VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'03"00

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-005107 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"25
3  VEN-015010 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'58"00
4  VEN-015010 U25 FAVARETTO SUSANNA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'54"60
5  VEN-015010 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'54"00
6  VEN-015010 M30 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'54"00
7  VEN-015010 M35 SCOCCIA ROSA                 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'53"00
8  VEN-015010 M25 CANNAMELA LORENZA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'52"70
9  VEN-015010 U25 DA RIVA BEATRICE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
10 VEN-037149 M35 BISCARO DORIANA              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'50"00
11 VEN-038785 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'49"00
12 VEN-038785 U25 PATTARO GIULIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'48"50
13 VEN-038785 M25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'48"00
14 VEN-038785 M25 CAVALLIN CHIARA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'47"80
15 VEN-038785 M50 BAFFI STEFANIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"00
16 VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'47"00
17 VEN-007516 U25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'46"70
18 FIN-079112 U25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
19 FIN-079112 M25 DE LONGHI CHIARA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'46"00
20 FIN-079112 U25 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
21 VEN-002401 M25 SOVILLA SILVIA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'45"00
22 VEN-002401 M35 MARCHIORI JENNIFER           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"50
23 VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'44"03
24 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"01
25 VEN-005490 U25 COLAUTTI SUSANNA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
26 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'40"00
27 VEN-001635 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"12
28 VEN-011197 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"61
29 VEN-002411 M30 DE MARCHI VALENTINA          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'37"33
30 VEN-002411 U25 MODOLO LAURA                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'37"20

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M75 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
2  VEN-026243 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'55"00
3  VEN-026243 M40 ZANDEGIACOMO ANDREA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'52"00
4  VEN-026243 M40 RADO LINO                    MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
5  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'48"75
6  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'48"00
7  VEN-039638 M25 TELESE FEDERICO              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'48"00
8  LOM-074855 M60 PADOVAN GRAZIANO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'47"68
9  LOM-074855 M50 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"80
10 LOM-074855 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
11 LOM-074855 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
12 VEN-023468 M40 SGORLON LORENZO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
13 VEN-023468 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'46"00
14 VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'45"62
15 VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'45"50
16 VEN-032211 U25 BORTOLAMIOL MARCO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
17 VEN-038788 M35 PENGO SIMONE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
18 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
19 VEN-028047 M50 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
20 VEN-037145 M45 SCHIAVON LUCIANO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'44"97
21 VEN-037145 M25 CANCIAN MIRKO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'44"80
22 VEN-037477 M40 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"00
23 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'43"89
24 VEN-024410 M30 BUSO ALBERTO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"80
25 VEN-024410 M25 CESCON DAVIDE                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'43"40
26 VEN-031752 M45 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'43"30
27 VEN-031753 M40 BRUNI MASSIMILIANO           SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'43"25
28 VEN-031753 M45 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"15
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29 VEN-031753 M40 BIANCHIN ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
30 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
31 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
32 VEN-022648 M30 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
33 VEN-039771 M35 GIACOMUZZI DENIS             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
34 VEN-035583 M50 TEMPINI GIUSEPPE             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"00
35 VEN-035583 U25 DAL CORSO IVAN               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"33
36 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"29
37 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
38 VEN-020281 M50 MARCHII MAURIZIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
39 VEN-020281 M25 BURIOLA MANUELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
40 VEN-020281 M45 FUSER CARLO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
41 EMI-011558 M50 TIOZZI STEFANO               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'42"00
42 EMI-011558 M45 DE PIERI GIANCARLO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"50
43 VEN-035203 M40 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"09
44 VEN-035203 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
45 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
46 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"42
47 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
48 VEN-001630 M30 SCHIRO' GIUSEPPE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
49 VEN-001630 M25 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
50 VEN-001630 M35 BALDASSA FABIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'40"00
51 VEN-001630 U25 FRANZO RICARDO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'40"00
52 VEN-001630 M30 CANEI DAVIE                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'40"00
53 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'39"19
54 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"95
55 VEN-016600 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"41
56 VEN-016600 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"90
57 VEN-016600 M25 FABRIS MATTIA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"40
58 SIC-014165 M35 SPARATORE FRANCESCO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'36"10
59 SIC-014165 U25 AIOLO GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"30
60 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
61 VEN-005063 M25 ARTICO ALEX                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"00
62 VEN-005063 M25 PASE GIANLUCA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'31"50
63 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M65 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'09"79
2  VEN-035485 M50 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'43"00
3  VEN-035485 M30 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'38"00
4  FIN-079112 U25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'33"00
5  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'32"00
6  VEN-012869 U25 VISENTIN ALICE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'27"00
7  VEN-038785 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'24"00
8  VEN-016340 M40 ROSSA MARTA                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'23"00
9  VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'20"29
10 VEN-021306 U25 COLAUTTI SUSANNA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'19"00
11 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'18"57
12 VEN-024112 M35 MARCHIORI JENNIFER           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'17"00
13 FIN-038214 U25 BENCINI GIADA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'15"74
14 FIN-075667 M30 FAVA ELENA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'15"51
15 FIN-075667 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
16 FIN-075667 M30 FRATER ELENA                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'15"00
17 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'13"54
18 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'13"00
19 VEN-001635 U25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'11"80
20 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"73
21 VEN-006036 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
22 VEN-006036 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
23 VEN-006036 M30 BURATO FRANCESCA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
24 VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"64
25 VEN-002419 M30 BIANCHET DANIELA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'09"49
26 VEN-005920 M25 SARTORI MARGHERITA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"90
27 VEN-011197 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'07"69
28 VEN-014266 U25 LEVORATO SARA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'05"78
29 VEN-002411 M30 DE MARCHI VALENTINA          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'05"00
30 VEN-002411 U25 MODOLO LAURA                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'04"80
31 VEN-009649 U25 BRONDOLIN FEDERICA           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'02"33

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-009649 M35 BROLESE OSCAR                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
2  VEN-009649 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'38"00
3  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
4  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'30"56
5  VEN-020555 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"21
6  VEN-037146 M30 DAL MOLIN IVAN               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'25"16
7  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
8  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'24"00
9  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'21"74
10 VEN-028047 M50 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'21"00
11 VEN-028047 M30 BELLO ROBERTO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
12 VEN-038788 M35 PENGO SIMONE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
13 VEN-038571 M55 LEVORATO GIORGIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'18"00
14 VEN-038571 M25 DE RONCHI STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'15"60
15 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
16 VEN-020281 U25 FRANZO RICARDO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'15"00
17 VEN-037124 M40 MAZZUCCO LUCA                SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'14"31
18 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'14"01
19 VEN-024410 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'14"00
20 VEN-035007 M35 PUGLISI GIANLUCA             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'14"00
21 VEN-035007 M30 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"50
22 VEN-037479 M50 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"00
23 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'13"00
24 VEN-020347 U25 MINET MARCO                  A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'12"66
25 VEN-020347 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"60
26 VEN-020347 M25 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"50
27 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'12"00
28 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'11"39
29 VEN-035203 M40 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"98
30 VEN-025628 M30 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"40
31 VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'10"37
32 VEN-023248 M25 DA LOZZO GIANNI              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'10"20
33 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'10"11
34 VEN-001466 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
35 VEN-001466 U25 VETTORETTI PIERO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
36 VEN-001466 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
37 VEN-037481 U25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
38 VEN-037481 M25 BASANISI LUCA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
39 VEN-037481 M25 VIANELLO MATTEO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
40 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"39
41 VEN-015316 U25 FAVARO SAMUELE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'09"00
42 VEN-015316 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"00
43 VEN-038784 M25 BOER MATTIA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"00

44 VEN-038784 U25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"50
45 VEN-035155 M30 DE MARTIN ORAZIO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'08"37
46 SIC-014165 M35 SPARATORE FRANCESCO          SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'08"32
47 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
48 VEN-000631 M40 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
49 VEN-000631 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
50 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'07"36
51 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'06"50
52 VEN-020285 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'06"30
53 VEN-020285 M40 LAVANO MICHELE               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'06"00
54 VEN-032428 M25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'04"27
55 VEN-031814 M50 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'03"45
56 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'03"00
57 VEN-014633 M25 BRANDALISE MIRCO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 01'03"00
58 VEN-014633 U25 BAZZO ALBERTO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'02"40
59 VEN-034378 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'02"30
60 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"50
61 VEN-022664 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'01"00
62 VEN-022664 M45 POLO ROBERTO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'00"35
63 VEN-016328 M25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S 00'59"84
64 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'59"00
65 VEN-003808 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'58"88
66 VEN-003808 M25 PASE GIANLUCA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'58"00
67 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'57"00
68 VEN-016789 M25 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'57"00
69 VEN-005089 M25 TON FILIPPO                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'55"79
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